RELATORIO FAIXA ETARIA

Descricao Faixa
Feminino de 35 até 39 anos

Feminino de 40 até 44 anos

Feminino de 45 até 49 anos

Coloc.

1

2
3
1

Num
40
191
98
124

173

59

97

Nome

CAROLINA QUADRADO PENATI

VANESSA PIMENTEL
KARINA RUFFO

ANGELA CRISTINA PIEDADE
MEDEIROS

RENATA CRISTINA SANTOS
GARBES

VIVIANE PINTO LANCELLOTI

RENATA CAROLINA PEREIRA
MACHADO

Idd.

37

38
41

45

47

48

Equipe
JAR ASSESSORIA/ MP TEAM
AAVJ

AVULSO

ASSESSORIA FORTE
TRIATHON
JAR ASSESSORIA /
LANCELLOTI ADVOCACIA/
ORTHO BIOPH

THAIS FELICIO SWIM TEAM

CL.Nt.

—_ W N =

Natacao 1
00:23:18
00:27:43
00:33:03
00:35:27

00:20:21

00:21:34

00:28:58

Natacao 2
23:41
29:43
36:05
37:34

21:33

23:08

31:16

Tempo
00:46:59
00:57:26
01:09:08
01:13:01

00:41:54

00:44:42

01:00:14
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